Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application
No

208655
203791

207574

207564

207612

208668

203458

228425

203809
208671

202394

202481
224309

208667

208918

208664

207568

192

411

469

98

127

103

162

194

125

401

196

102

115

111

107

93

 SHILLONG / 18/06/2014
: ABConstable
. 142

D21
D12

1

Candidate Name

STEWARD
PASWETH

KELLIROY IAWROD

BLESSLYSON

RAMSIEJ

SKHEMBOKLANG

LYNGDOH

WELBOKSTAR

JYRWA

SHAPHRANGKI

LYNGDOH

Pyrshangwanjop

Hoojon
CLOMING
RONGHANG

JOHNPOWER

HUJON

EMIKI PHAWA

RAJISTER
WARDKHAR

SELBESSTAR

MARWEIN

RUKBINDAR RABHA

HEINGAITMI
LAPASAM
CONFIRM
TANGLIANG
FULLMOON
PASLIEN
SUPERSON
LYNGDOH

Gender

Start Time

11:27:42:700

11:27:19:650

09:41:12:650

14:51:50:400

09:41:15:650

09:40:59:550

09:40:40:750

11:27:19:550

11:27:44:900

09:40:56:550

11:27:12:50

11:27:46:350

09:40:41:250

09:40:49:750

09:40:46:100

09:40:44:300

09:41:10:500

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
12:16:50:0

12:17:10:500

10:27:35:700

15:40:45:250

10:28:18:350

10:29:21:100

10:24:43:200

12:16:30:250

12:15:12:50

10:26:07:850

12:14:28:150

12:13:19:350

10:28:56:200

10:29:25:100

10:26:58:250

10:29:22:700

10:30:06:450

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

Net Time

00:49:07:300

00:49:50:850

00:46:23:50

00:48:54:850

00:47:02:700

00:48:21:550

00:44:02:450

00:49:10:700

00:47:27:150

00:45:11:300

00:47:16:100

00:45:33:0

00:48:14:950

00:48:35:350

00:46:12:150

00:48:38:400

00:48:55:950

Marks
Obtained

100

100

115

105

110

105

125

100

110

120

110

120

105

105

115

105

105

Result

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

203456

207570

203474

203518

203118

204880

202442

204849

202429

208912

202447

202436

203498

203483

203505

203613

203416

203537

203189

203418

208904

208075

202777

203514

203143

142

92

182

198

190

195

170

189

117

133

116

188

463

168

167

141

904

126

124

132

136

108

165

129

169

Sainborjones
Shangdiar
HAMAROY
SOHPHOH
Dinesh Wahlang

Dominic Syngkli
Dalawan Thabah

WALLAMKUPAR
MARWEIN
BARISTAR
RANGSHA MARAK
SYLVESTAR
KHARBANI
JEREMAIAH JAMES
RAJEE
LALTHAMPARA
DARNEI
PYNSHNGAIN
RAJEE

MARSHAN MARK
LANGSTIEH
Shemborlang Hoojon

Raplang K. Musulman
Kitborlang Marngar
Pherdines Lyngdoh
Mery Wahlang

David Nongsiej
Willington Marwein
Telesphor wanniang
anthony shadap

DONLANG
TANGLIANG
Nangteibor Marngar

lengskhem Mawlieh

Jitendro Dkhar

09:41:12:150

09:41:10:350

11:27:34:950

11:27:47:550

11:27:41:200

11:27:45:300

11:27:25:450

11:27:39:950

09:40:51:400

09:41:05:200

09:40:50:550

11:27:39:350

14:51:52:100

11:27:23:700

11:27:23:100

09:41:12:300

12:44:26:900

09:40:57:500

09:40:55:500

09:41:03:700

09:41:06:550

09:40:44:700

11:27:21:750

09:40:59:950

11:27:24:400

10:29:28:950

10:21:08:600

12:17:29:0

12:11:15:150

12:23:22:450

12:10:40:950

12:21:26:750

12:23:57:450

10:30:20:650

09:58:11:800

10:30:20:800

12:23:41:100

15:26:13:900

12:21:06:150

12:22:42:100

10:35:21:850

13:10:55:650

10:36:27:200

10:36:59:650

10:30:07:200

10:36:29:600

10:32:20:800

12:20:21:400

10:25:50:650

12:21:49:950

36

36

36

36

34

34

31

34

29

11

29

35

22

36

34

36

14

31

35

33

36

35

36

35

36

00:48:16:800

00:39:58:250

00:49:54:50

00:43:27:600

00:55:41:250

00:42:55:650

00:54:01:300

00:56:17:500

00:49:29:250

00:17:06:600

00:49:30:250

00:56:01:750

00:34:21:800

00:53:42:450

00:55:19:0

00:54:09:550

00:26:28:750

00:55:29:700

00:56:04:150

00:49:03:500

00:55:23:50

00:51:36:100

00:52:59:650

00:44:50:700

00:54:25:550

105

160

100

130

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

203496

207581

204851

202406

228282

228426

228281

228289

228491

228300

228294

207572

207660

207639

207658

208076

208669

208659

208679

208064

218409

208907

207655

208665

207585

134

184

87

119

140

414

154

907

177

130

909

96

100

197

174

471

187

901

152

199

148

144

462

151

139

Sevenstar L. Lyngkhoi

DIJONDINGSTAR
NONGRANG
DUSHMANTO
HAJONG

ALBERTH CH
MOMIN

MANSRAM N
SANGMA

ELBIRTH S SANGMA

JUDA SOHKHWAI
ELIZABETH MAKRI
EDMUND INGTIH
KITBOK MANIH
AGITA TIMUNG
GEOFRY RAMSIEJ

FIELBORSTAR
LYNGDOH
KORNARSTUN
LYNGKHOI
SHAININGSTAR
NONGSIEJ
PRONG KHYNDAIT

PYRKHATBAIT |
LAMARE
AMELIA LAPSAM

RISHAN SUCHIANG
NIWEL PAPIAH

AUGUSTINE T.
SANGMA
STARWELL PASI

RIHUNLANG
WANNIANG
TENISTAR SHDAP

FARENHEIGHT

09:41:05:300

11:27:37:450

09:41:05:950

09:40:53:0

09:41:15:200

11:27:21:950

11:27:13:950

12:44:25:150

11:27:32:100

09:41:01:400

12:44:26:700

09:41:13:100

09:41:17:650

11:27:45:100

11:27:28:450

14:51:49:100

11:27:38:850

12:44:24:650

11:27:12:450

11:27:48:750

09:41:17:250

09:41:14:800

14:51:38:150

11:27:11:600

09:41:11:550

10:32:32:500

12:23:37:450

10:36:48:750

10:34:00:550

10:36:11:850

12:23:44:450

12:18:53:750

13:18:15:450

12:20:27:150

10:34:12:0

13:18:54:750

10:03:54:350

10:31:23:300

12:22:14:700

12:12:41:50

15:46:10:550

12:17:43:350

13:19:07:700

12:18:34:800

12:20:48:800

10:31:35:400

10:32:54:750

15:43:19:600

12:21:36:650

10:35:47:150

34

35

34

36

31

36

36

19

36

36

20

16

36

36

27

36

35

17

36

27

36

34

36

36

33

00:51:27:200

00:56:00:0

00:55:42:800

00:53:07:550

00:54:56:650

00:56:22:500

00:51:39:800

00:33:50:300

00:52:55:50

00:53:10:600

00:34:28:50

00:22:41:250

00:50:05:650

00:54:29:600

00:45:12:600

00:54:21:450

00:50:04:500

00:34:43:50

00:51:22:350

00:53:00:50

00:50:18:150

00:51:39:950

00:51:41:450

00:54:25:50

00:54:35:600

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

e

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

208077

208676

208641

207599

207586

208672

208645

228427

224335

203815

203800

203797

203804

203796

203794

203799

203814

228296

228432

228496

228429

228297

202445

203807

191

97

99

131

183

193

120

101

112

138

409

407

89

410

180

143

171

415

417

404

179

153

122

149

LANGTE

nilu t sangma
DEIMONI SHADAP
NIWAIOHI LAPASAM
SHATBOR K TURNIA
APPIES MARNGAR
CHWAMIKI WAR
MANHA OO KJAM
JESCHAL SANGMA

MANARANJAN
RABHA
ELVIS MARNGAR

JOFRI THANGKHIEW

EBLINROY
DOHTDONG
BALSRANG A
SANGMA
SILBARIUS
DOHTDONG
SURAJ BAHADUR
CHETTRI
MANEESH SHAH

HELLEY SANGMA

WILLIKIE DANNIE
NONGSIEJ
RAKU RAM

MATLUT MAKRI
RONING TARO
NIREST SOHKHWAI

LOFARLING
KONGWAG
SHUBHAM CHETTRI

11:27:41:800

09:41:14:150

09:41:16:750

09:41:02:600

11:27:36:650

11:27:43:950

09:40:53:250

09:40:39:300

09:40:47:0

09:41:08:650

11:27:18:400

11:27:16:950

09:41:07:750

11:27:19:50

11:27:35:200

09:41:14:0

11:27:26:100

11:27:22:700

11:27:24:250

11:27:14:650

11:27:33:750

11:27:13:100

09:40:54:450

09:41:18:800

12:17:45:350

10:32:29:750

10:31:18:900

10:29:44:850

12:23:27:600

12:23:24:150

10:01:28:600

10:33:15:800

10:36:11:200

10:32:50:50

12:24:39:300

12:18:02:800

10:17:17:400

12:19:57:950

12:20:53:0

10:34:24:800

12:07:06:900

12:23:41:950

12:22:31:50

12:15:26:900

12:13:48:950

12:19:05:50

10:36:41:250

10:33:07:450

33

36

32

30

31

32

14

36

36

36

36

36

25

36

36

36

21

32

36

33

34

36

29

31

00:50:03:550

00:51:15:600

00:50:02:150

00:48:42:250

00:55:50:950

00:55:40:200

00:20:35:350

00:52:36:500

00:55:24:200

00:51:41:400

00:57:20:900

00:50:45:850

00:36:09:650

00:52:38:900

00:53:17:800

00:53:10:800

00:39:40:800

00:56:19:250

00:55:06:800

00:48:12:250

00:46:15:200

00:51:51:950

00:55:46:800

00:51:48:650

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

203806

202450

228485

206461

206490

206497

206484

203822

206469

224328

203805

203812

203798

204661

203793

203802

206488

204855

228439

202389

202446

202407

202488

204847

202383

91

185

172

160

118

123

166

412

164

113

90

105

106

178

176

150

175

453

161

157

159

121

128

413

155

BALSRANG
SANGMA
BREWILL M MARAK

SWERIN RAMEDE

WANBHA PHAWA

IOANIS NONGTDU

JERIMAWH KYMPAI

CLEMENT DKHAR

KEVIN MATHEW
MARBANIANG
VNIARKI RYMBAI

PROSENJIT RABHA

SIMON CH SANGMA

TRYCOLOR

KURKALANG
MININGSTAR
KURKALANG
RAKESH SAH

LAKSHMAN KUMAR
RAI
YANGGAL TAMANG

BRINGSTONE
RYMBAI
DABIANGKUPAR
MARTHONG
MATHEW MAHJONG

MICKEY SUMER

IBANSUK SYLLIANG

HONIP
BASUMATARY
SHANBOK MARKUS
KHARBANI
EMBHALANG
MYLLIEM PDAH

BHABOKLANG

09:41:09:400

11:27:37:850

11:27:26:900

11:27:17:700

09:40:52:600

09:40:55:900

11:27:22:400

11:27:20:400

11:27:21:50

09:40:47:750

09:41:08:950

09:40:42:900

09:40:43:650

11:27:33:50

11:27:30:750

09:41:19:700

11:27:29:500

14:51:35:900

11:27:18:550

11:27:16:200

11:27:16:950

09:40:56:650

09:41:02:600

11:27:21:150

11:27:14:800

10:32:16:200

12:18:33:800

12:22:19:150

12:22:16:550

10:36:10:550

10:36:49:700

12:21:15:150

12:24:50:250

12:19:56:400

10:31:52:150

10:00:38:300

10:37:45:200

10:23:25:150

12:22:45:650

12:19:15:400

10:11:29:150

12:24:31.0

15:48:50:850

12:23:38:550

12:20:52:0

12:23:40:200

10:29:35:600

10:32:01:400

12:24:23:250

12:23:57:850

32

35

35

35

36

32

34

28

36

36

11

33

33

27

36

16

34

36

33

36

31

29

34

30

36

00:51:06:800

00:50:55:950

00:54:52:250

00:54:58:850

00:55:17:950

00:55:53:800

00:53:52:750

00:57:29:850

00:52:35:350

00:51:04:400

00:19:29:350

00:57:02:300

00:42:41:500

00:55:12:600

00:51:44:650

00:30:09:450

00:57:01:500

00:57:14:950

00:56:20:0

00:53:35:800

00:56:23:250

00:48:38:950

00:50:58:800

00:57:02:100

00:56:43:50

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

202388

202499

204856

202484

202424

218413

202457

202438

202386

202433

224334

228487

202398

202452

202421

202443

202494

204852

202444

202431

202396

202430

173

109

477

145

402

147

416

114

110

181

104

163

186

460

902

903

406

156

158

908

408

418

SYIEM

IAINEH NONGDHAR

LOKNATH KR
RABHA

MEXWELL PANTRA
MARAK
KITBOKLANG
LYNGDOH
MAWPHLANG
DOMON KHARJANA

MATGRIK N.
SANGMA
EMLANG MADUR

BILLIONDERSON
LYNGDOH
BANAMPHRANG
HYNNIEWTA
GRATEFUL SYIEM

PROKHANTO
RABHA
ARMSTRONG INGTI

KENNY DONLANG
LYNRAH
KITBOK WANNIANG

IBASNGEWBHA
KHARMALKI
STEFFINIA MARINE
SOHTUN

EDMUND
SYIEMIONG
FERDICKSTAR
KHARKONGOR
LEKYRU PAPIAH

HEDRINA MARAK

READERWELL
NONGSPUNG
BABIANGDOR
KHARSOHTUN

11:27:27:600

09:40:45:500

14:51:46:800

09:41:14:250

11:27:13:50

09:41:16:850

11:27:23:400

09:40:48:950

09:40:44:900

11:27:35:400

09:40:42:150

11:27:19:950

11:27:38:300

14:51:36:200

12:44:25:500

12:44:26:50

11:27:16:50

11:27:15:400

11:27:17:0

12:44:26:100

11:27:17:600

11:27:24:950

12:17:39:550

10:34:24:50

15:49:42:250

10:33:06:550

12:23:25:350

10:12:11:950

12:14:13:0

10:32:00:600

10:37:38:200

12:21:25:100

10:31:05:100

12:20:35:750

12:23:32:450

15:49:02:400

13:17:49:350

13:19:15:50

12:21:46:600

12:19:00:550

12:23:25:950

13:18:55:600

12:20:26:250

11:57:44:350

33

33

35

36

28

17

32

34

33

31

36

36

36

34

14

17

36

33

36

19

36

18

00:50:11:950

00:53:38:550

00:57:55:450

00:51:52:300

00:56:12:300

00:30:55:100

00:46:49:600

00:51:11:650

00:56:53:300

00:53:49:700

00:50:22:950

00:53:15:800

00:55:54:150

00:57:26:200

00:33:23:850

00:34:49:0

00:54:30:550

00:51:45:150

00:56:08:950

00:34:29:500

00:53:08:650

00:30:19:400

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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139

140

141

142

204860

202374

202458

202439

146

906

135

419

JOHN KAMWAMUT
POHLENG
LILYBR MARAK

JOHN BANEILANG
IAWPHNIAW
GIEMAN CH MARAK

09:41:15:950

12:44:27:650

09:41.:06:850

11:27:26:400

10:36:37:550

13:18:48:200

10:33:04:600

12:24:48:950

35

19

31

31

00:55:21:600

00:34:20:550

00:51:57:750

00:57:22:550

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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